
Attachment 1 

RZM/TS/3/PWK 
919-07-07-15CO-E 

The View Teen Center, Rock Church Refurbishment, Project 12-36 
 

SUMMARY OF CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS 
 
 

Work Description Cost 

Building Structure Improvement Revisions $  57,644 

Plumbing and Mechanical Revisions $    5,478 

Roofing Improvements Revisions $  11,130 

Architectural Revisions $    6,818 

Site Improvement Revisions $  53,156 

Electrical and Lighting Revisions $  21,471 

Landscape Improvement Revisions $  20,113 

Fire Safety and Communications Revisions $  40,028 

 TOTAL COST $215,838 

 


